NOMI

1 DI LECCE ARIANNA

2 NEGRONI ALESSIA

3 LORETI CLAUDIA

4 BISCHETTI LAVINIA

5 PUCCIANTI AURORA

6 CICCHETTI ELISA

7 FALCIONI MARTA

8 PANSINI VALERIA

9 SALVATORI MARTINA
10 AVERSA ELISA
11 GAMBALE AURORA
12 DE MARCHI GAIA
13 LUCCI SOFIA
14 FELICI GRETA
15 RAIMONDI LAVINIA
16 CORAZZA DALIA
17 MOIOLI IRENE
18 DI GIACOMO SUSANNA
19 DI SPIRITO ELISA
20 DE PAOLIS FLAVIA
21 VALLE FLAVIA
22 ALBINO ASIA
23 RAGO GIORGIA
24 GRIFONI ALICE
25 GALANTI CLAUDIA
26 CANNIZZO MICOL
27 FRANCESCONE MICHELA
28 DIOLETTA TAISIA
29 PERIFANO VERONICA
30 STIRLACCI LUCILLA
31 GIANOTTI GIULIA
32 CAPPETTA ANGELICA
33 CIANTI SELYNA
34 DARIDA VITTORIA
35 DE ZULIANI MARTINA
36 DE SANTIS FEDERICA
37 SGRIGNUOLI ALICE
38 VALENTINI MARGHERITA
39 TOMMASI FLAVIA

Campionato Regionale obbligatori cat.JUNIORES

2005
2006
2005
2007
2004
2004
2007
2005
2006
2006
2005
2008
2009
2007
2008
2004
2005
2006
2007
2007
2007
2008
2007
2008
2004
2005
2007
2004
2005
2008
2005
2009
2006
2009
2006
2005
2005
2008
2006
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SOCIETA'

ALLROUND S & W

G.SPORT VILLAGE

G.SPORT VILLAGE

G.SPORT VILLAGE
ALLROUND S & W

FLAMINIO S.C.

AURELIA NUOTO

FORUM SPORT CENTER SSD
FORUM SPORT CENTER SSD
ALLROUND S & W
ALLROUND S & W

AURELIA NUOTO

AURELIA NUOTO

AURELIA NUOTO

FORUM SPORT CENTER SSD
ALLROUND S & W
ALLROUND S & W

VILLA AURELIA SC
ALLROUND S & W

FORUM SPORT CENTER SSD
G.SPORT VILLAGE

AURELIA NUOTO

FORUM SPORT CENTER SSD
FORUM SPORT CENTER SSD
CPF TEAM PALLANUOTO ASD
ALLROUND S & W

CPF TEAM PALLANUOTO ASD
G.SPORT VILLAGE

G.SPORT VILLAGE

AURELIA NUOTO

FORUM SPORT CENTER SSD
CPF TEAM PALLANUOTO ASD
ALLROUND S & W

CPF TEAM PALLANUQOTO ASD
AURELIA NUOTO
ALLROUND S & W
ALLROUND S & W

CPF TEAM PALLANUOTO ASD
G.SPORT VILLAGE

PUNTEGGIO

77,102
74,614
72,017
71,254
70,975
70,840
70,121
69,969
69,254
69,091
68,967
68,763
68,700
68,135
67,851
67,840
67,465
67,405
67,339
67,300
67,132
66,887
66,829
66,793
66,430
65,799
65,700
65,378
65,283
64,926
64,898
64,593
64,576
64,523
64,479
64,336
64,273
64,267
64,221



40 AGNUSDEI LUCREZIA
41 SCASSELLATI VITTORIA
42 FELICI EMMA

43 DE SANTIS GINEVRA
44 BOSI FLORINDA

45 VERLICCHI GIULIA

46 LAMARRA ALICE

47 SCIULLO VIRGINIA

48 FAVALE FEDERICA

49 DI VENTURA BEATRICE
50 SARO BEATRICE LUISA
51 TABOLACCI EVA

52 PARRI CAROLINA MARIA

53 DE CARLI ILARIA

54 CAMPANILE VALERIA
55 ANTONINI VITTORIA
56 DIRENZO BENEDETTA
57 NUCCI SOFIA

58 SGUAZZI GAIA

59 GOFFI ASIA

60 RASILE MATILDE

61 LEONETTI MICHELA
62 CIANCI LUISIANA

63 PRADELLA CAROLINA
64 DI GIACOMO ALICE
65 RIGHETTI ISABELLA
66 ZAMPONI CARLOTTA
67 SCOPPA GAIA

68 CHIRPAC A. BEATRICE

2006
2004
2008
2005
2005
2007
2009
2007
2005
2005
2008
2008
2007
2005
2006
2006
2006
2006
2007
2005
2006
2007
2007
2007
2008
2006
2009
2007
2006

AURELIA NUOTO

FORUM SPORT CENTER SSD
AURELIA NUOTO

AURELIA NUOTO

CPF TEAM PALLANUOTO ASD
G.SPORT VILLAGE

G.SPORT VILLAGE

CPF TEAM PALLANUOTO ASD
FORUM SPORT CENTER SSD
FORUM SPORT CENTER SSD
PRIMAVERA CAMPUS

CPF TEAM PALLANUOTO ASD
CPF TEAM PALLANUOTO ASD
FORUM SPORT CENTER SSD
ALLROUND S & W

E. ANTONELLI

AURELIA NUOTO

AURELIA NUOTO
PRIMAVERA CAMPUS
ALLROUND S & W

VILLA AURELIA SC

CPF TEAM PALLANUOTO ASD
PRIMAVERA CAMPUS

VILLA AURELIA SC

VILLA AURELIA SC
ALLROUND S & W

E. ANTONELLI

E. ANTONELLI

ALLROUND S & W

64,151
63,969
63,887
63,874
63,551
63,457
63,171
62,936
62,341
62,138
62,041
61,992
61,945
61,793
61,719
61,562
61,025
60,948
60,893
59,655
59,242
59,237
58,769
58,273
57,934
57,091
53,837
53,283
47,895



